
2019 Sports for Sound 5K XC Obstacle Course

Overall Male

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 104 BLAKE TEDRICK 00:27:14.06 Runner

2 98 AARON MERCIER 00:28:32.58 Runner

3 76 HUNTER ALBRIGHT 00:29:18.05 Runner

4 121 PHIL ORESKOVIH 00:30:26.14 Runner

5 95 TORREN FREEMAN 00:33:18.03 Runner

6 86 TYLER HISSNER 00:33:32.22 Runner

7 92 MICHAEL LESHON 00:34:31.99 Runner

8 77 BROCK ALBRIGHT 00:35:23.48 Runner

9 93 ZACKARY LESHON 00:35:38.74 Runner

10 79 MIKE CHANDLER 00:37:07.39 Runner

11 119 CALEB SHAMP 00:37:58.80 Runner

12 96 CHANCE MARTHEY 00:39:42.26 Runner

13 132 JAKE MCEWAIN 00:40:37.66 Runner

14 84 BRYSON FLETCHER 00:41:33.38 Runner

15 109 NATHANIEL
THOMPSON

00:41:55.19 Runner

16 94 CHRIS LYNCH 00:41:55.56 Runner

17 124 SAM RHODES 00:42:19.74 Runner

18 110 MATT THOMPSON 00:42:57.16 Runner

19 118 TIKI ENOLD 00:43:50.92 Runner

20 108 CODY THOMPSON 00:43:55.05 Runner

21 89 KENT KLEINKNECHT 00:44:14.86 Runner

22 106 WADE THOMPSON 00:45:13.96 Runner

23 133 BRAIN HISSNER 00:46:30.89 Runner

24 127 JOSH SMITLEY 00:46:59.88 Runner

25 125 JOE RHODES 00:47:39.39 Runner

26 131 GARRETT GEORGE 00:47:49.76 Runner

27 103 RON TEDRICK 00:47:57.19 Runner

28 122 JAYSON GRAY 00:48:33.99 Runner

29 113 BRADLEY THOMPSON 00:51:48.71 Runner

30 130 LUKUS SCHRUMP 00:52:10.07 Runner

31 85 BILL GROCOTT 00:55:43.59 Runner

32 120 RYLAN ROGERS 01:00:16.02 Runner

Overall Female

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 91 REBECCA LESHON 00:35:40.73 Runner

2 88 ASHLI HITE 00:35:46.49 Runner

3 22 AMY RHODES 00:42:42.02 Runner

4 102 SHARON STONE 00:46:12.59 Runner

5 90 DOROTHY
KLEINKNECHT

00:46:36.91 Runner

6 134 MELISSA HISSNER 00:47:10.09 Runner

7 87 MIKAYLA HISSNER 00:47:10.42 Runner

8 117 EMMI ENOLD 00:47:32.11 Runner

9 97 KASSANDRA
MARTHEY

00:48:12.11 Runner

10 123 ALLYSON GRAY 00:48:34.58 Runner

11 105 DENISE THOMPSON 00:48:50.89 Runner

12 136 EMILY FLETCHER 00:57:12.88 Runner

13 83 MADELINE FLETCHER 00:57:13.16 Runner

14 116 JAYME WALKER 00:57:35.24 Runner

15 114 BARB TOOT 00:57:35.90 Runner

16 101 ELLEN ROGERS 01:00:17.10 Runner

17 129 LAKIN IRWIN 01:03:15.77 Runner

18 126 HANNAH LYNN 01:03:24.15 Runner

19 128 ASHLEY SMITLEY 01:03:25.67 Runner

20 107 JESSICA THOMPSON 01:04:24.34 Runner

21 111 KAYLA THOMPSON 01:04:26.32 Runner

22 99 JULIE MERCIER 01:11:31.18 Runner

Male 17 and Younger

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 104 BLAKE TEDRICK 00:27:14.06 Runner

2 98 AARON MERCIER 00:28:32.58 Runner

3 76 HUNTER ALBRIGHT 00:29:18.05 Runner

4 95 TORREN FREEMAN 00:33:18.03 Runner

5 86 TYLER HISSNER 00:33:32.22 Runner

6 77 BROCK ALBRIGHT 00:35:23.48 Runner

7 93 ZACKARY LESHON 00:35:38.74 Runner

8 119 CALEB SHAMP 00:37:58.80 Runner

9 84 BRYSON FLETCHER 00:41:33.38 Runner

10 124 SAM RHODES 00:42:19.74 Runner

11 118 TIKI ENOLD 00:43:50.92 Runner

12 108 CODY THOMPSON 00:43:55.05 Runner

13 106 WADE THOMPSON 00:45:13.96 Runner

14 120 RYLAN ROGERS 01:00:16.02 Runner

Female 17 and Younger

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 87 MIKAYLA HISSNER 00:47:10.42 Runner

2 117 EMMI ENOLD 00:47:32.11 Runner

3 83 MADELINE FLETCHER 00:57:13.16 Runner

4 107 JESSICA THOMPSON 01:04:24.34 Runner
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2019 Sports for Sound 5K XC Obstacle Course

Male 18 to 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 92 MICHAEL LESHON 00:34:31.99 Runner

2 96 CHANCE MARTHEY 00:39:42.26 Runner

3 109 NATHANIEL
THOMPSON

00:41:55.19 Runner

4 110 MATT THOMPSON 00:42:57.16 Runner

5 127 JOSH SMITLEY 00:46:59.88 Runner

6 131 GARRETT GEORGE 00:47:49.76 Runner

7 122 JAYSON GRAY 00:48:33.99 Runner

8 130 LUKUS SCHRUMP 00:52:10.07 Runner

Female 18 to 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 129 LAKIN IRWIN 01:03:15.77 Runner

2 126 HANNAH LYNN 01:03:24.15 Runner

3 128 ASHLEY SMITLEY 01:03:25.67 Runner

Male 30 to 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 121 PHIL ORESKOVIH 00:30:26.14 Runner

2 79 MIKE CHANDLER 00:37:07.39 Runner

3 132 JAKE MCEWAIN 00:40:37.66 Runner

4 94 CHRIS LYNCH 00:41:55.56 Runner

5 133 BRAIN HISSNER 00:46:30.89 Runner

6 125 JOE RHODES 00:47:39.39 Runner

7 113 BRADLEY THOMPSON 00:51:48.71 Runner

Female 30 to 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 91 REBECCA LESHON 00:35:40.73 Runner

2 88 ASHLI HITE 00:35:46.49 Runner

3 22 AMY RHODES 00:42:42.02 Runner

4 134 MELISSA HISSNER 00:47:10.09 Runner

5 97 KASSANDRA
MARTHEY

00:48:12.11 Runner

6 123 ALLYSON GRAY 00:48:34.58 Runner

7 136 EMILY FLETCHER 00:57:12.88 Runner

8 101 ELLEN ROGERS 01:00:17.10 Runner

9 111 KAYLA THOMPSON 01:04:26.32 Runner

10 99 JULIE MERCIER 01:11:31.18 Runner

Male 50 and Older

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 89 KENT KLEINKNECHT 00:44:14.86 Runner

2 103 RON TEDRICK 00:47:57.19 Runner

3 85 BILL GROCOTT 00:55:43.59 Runner

Female 50 and Older

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 102 SHARON STONE 00:46:12.59 Runner

2 90 DOROTHY
KLEINKNECHT

00:46:36.91 Runner

3 105 DENISE THOMPSON 00:48:50.89 Runner

4 116 JAYME WALKER 00:57:35.24 Runner

5 114 BARB TOOT 00:57:35.90 Runner
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